G6 Wireless Temp.
and/or Humidity
Manufactured by Building Automation Products, Inc., 750 N. Royal Ave., Gays Mills, WI  54631 USA
Ph:+1-608-735-4800 • Fax:+1-608-735-4804 • E-mail:sales@bapihvac.com • Web:www.bapihvac.com
Automated Logic and the Automated Logic logo are registered trademarks of Automated Logic Corporation
Features & Options
Specifi cations
BAPI’s Wireless Food Temperature Probes remain in the food

Ph:+1-608-735-4800 • Fax:+1-608-735-4804 • E-mail:sales@bapihvac.com • Web:www.bapihvac.com
Automated Logic and the Automated Logic logo are registered trademarks of Automated Logic Corporation
Food Probe Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ALC/WFP-B3 ..............Bent Stainless Steel Probe, 3.4” Insertion with 2.11” Bend
ALC/WFP-B4 ..............Bent Stainless Steel Probe 4.1” insertion with 1.4” bend
ALC/WFP-S5 ...............Straight Stainless Steel probe 5” insertion
Note: Each Probe includes two round blank Disk Labels.
Wireless Food Temperature Probes
Accessories Ordering Information
Fixed Depth Clip for Most Stainless
Steel Square Bins (Black Plastic)
Fixed Depth Clip for Most Plastic
Square Bins (Amber Plastic)
Part Number Description
ALC/FP-CLP4 .......... Fixed Depth Clip for Stainless Steel Square Food Bins (Black Plastic)
  (Use with B4 or B3 probes for 6” deep bins or S5 probe for 7” deep bins.)
ALC/FP-CLP5 .......... Fixed Depth Clip for Plastic Square Food Bins (Amber Plastic)
  (Use with B4 or B3 probes for 6” deep bins.)
ALC/FP-CLP6 .......... Adjustable Depth Clip for Plastic Square Bins (“6” stamp on flat)
  (Use with B4 or B3 probes for 6” deep bins.)
ALC/FP-CLP7 .......... Adjustable Clip for SS Square Bins (“7” stamp on flat)
  (Use with B4 or B3 probes for 6” deep bins or S5 probe for 7” deep bins.)
ALC/FP-CLIP-KIT .... Clip Kit (includes 1 each of BA/FP-CLP4, BA/FP-CLP5, BA/FP-CLP6, BA/FP-CLP7)
ALC/BAT-5AA-HIT ... Replacement Battery, 3.6V, 1/2-AA, High Temperature
ALC/FP-O-RING-5 ... Food Probe O-Ring (5 per package)
ALC/UL140 .............. Food Probe Label Sheet, 70 Round Labels (40 numbered 1 to 40 and 30 blanks)
ALC/UL-BLANK ....... Food Probe Label Sheet, 70 Round Blank Labels
ALC/FP-LID-16-S ..... Stainless Food Bin Lid, 6 x 7”, 1/6 Square w/ Ladle and Food Probe Cutout
ALC/FP-LID-13-S ..... Stainless Food Bin Lid, 12 x 7”, 1/3 Square w/ Ladle and Food Probe Cutout
ALC/FP-LID-12-S ..... Stainless Food Bin Lid, 12.75 x 10.4”, 1/2 Square w/ Ladle and Food Probe Cutout
ALC/FP-HLID-7Q-R . Stainless Food Bin Hinged Lid, 9” 7-QT Round w/ Ladle and Food Probe Cutout
ALC/FP-DP-5 ........... Desiccant Pack (5 per package)
ALC/FP-CRT1 .......... Food Probe Plastic Cap Removal Tool
Adjustable Depth Bin Clip for Most